
WORLD BENCH
F JANA KOLBASKA SLOVAKIA 21 114 BENCH JR 42.5 42.5 93.6955
F JACKIE YARBROUGH AZ 64 123 BENCH R MIL/LAW 60-64 37.5 37.5 82.6725
F MICHELLE WATTS CA 31 123 BENCH R OPEN OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
F JACKIE YARBROUGH AZ 64 123 BENCH RLM 60-64 37.5 37.5 82.6725
F BRIDGETTE PERKINS 48 123 BENCH RMIL/LAW 45-49 0 0
F SHERI BAUER AZ 41 132 BENCH RLM 40-44 68.5 68.5 151.0151
F JANA PURDAJKOVA SLOVAKIA 33 148 BENCH R OPEN 77.5 77.5 170.8565
F CIERRA BOYKIN VA 32 148 BENCH R OPEN 52.5 52.5 115.7415
F LYNNE CASTELLANOS CA 50 148 BENCH RLM 50-54 35 35 77.161
F DONNA TANNEY CA 58 148 BENCH RLM 55-59 42.5 42.5 93.6955
F CIERRA BOYKIN VA 32 148 BENCH RMIL/LAW 52.5 52.5 115.7415
F MADISON JAMES CA 14 148 BENCH TEN 14-17 67.5 67.5 148.8105
F KERI WILLIAMS NV 37 165 BENCH R LIFE 52.5 52.5 115.7415
F KERI WILLIAMS NV 37 165 BENCH R SUB 52.5 52.5 115.7415
F SHAWN EDWARDS VA 45 165 BENCH RM 45-49 0 0
F JUNE HUNT VA 46 165 BENCH RMIL/LAW 45-49 47.5 47.5 104.7185
F SHAWN EDWARDS VA 45 165 BENCH RMIL/LAW 45-49 0 0
F AVIS HENDERSON VA 58 181 BENCH RM 55-59 65 65 143.299
F TISH HENDERSON VA 42 181 BENCH RMIL/LAW 40-44 60 60 132.276
M RAKIM "ROCK" WEDDINGTON CA 11 114 BENCH RY 10-11 52.5 52.5 115.7415
M CARLOS GARCIA AZ 47 123 BENCH RT 18-19 0 0
M SAL MORABITO CA 68 132 BENCH RLM 65-69 60 60 132.276
M JIM SELBY CA 81 132 BENCH RLM 80-84 50 50 110.23
M GERRED CURWICK AZ 18 132 BENCH RT 18-19 82.5 82.5 181.8795
M SPENCER WESTWOOD UT 26 148 BENCH OPEN 165 165 363.759
M OSCAR LOPEZ MEX 148 BENCH OPEN 140 140 308.644
M FEDIR CHASHALOV UKRAINE 28 148 BENCH R OPEN 0 0
M NARBE MANSOURIAN 148 BENCH R OPEN 0 0
M MAC SCOTT AZ 57 148 BENCH RLM 55-59 80 80 176.368
M MARTIN DRAKE CA 58 165 BENCH LM 55-59 145 145 145 319.667
M MARTIN DRAKE CA 58 165 BENCH OPEN 123 123 271.1658
M JOHN TRAMMELL VA 48 165 BENCH R MIL/LAW 45-49 102.5 102.5 225.9715
M MARTIN DRAKE CA 58 165 BENCH R OPEN 123 123 271.1658
M VICTOR RODRIGUEZ CA 47 165 BENCH R OPEN 115 115 253.529
M IGOR KOCIS SLOVAKIA 33 165 BENCH R OPEN 110 110 242.506
M MATHEW REEP CA 35 165 BENCH R OPEN 0 0
M VICTOR RODRIGUEZ CA 47 165 BENCH RLM 45-49 115 115 253.529
M MARTIN DRAKE CA 58 165 BENCH RLM 55-59 123 123 271.1658
M JIM MATHEWS CA 75 165 BENCH RLM 75-79 80 80 176.368
M RAY LOPEZ CA 73 165 BENCH RM 70-74 0 0
M RUDY LOZANO CA 70 181 BENCH M 70-74 165 175 165 363.759
M JAROSLAV SIMO SLOVAKIA 181 BENCH OPEN 90
M MARK MATHEWS JR CA 19 181 BENCH R OPEN 182.5 182.5 402.3395
M PHIL CANNIZZARO CA 40 181 BENCH R OPEN 177.5 177.5 391.3165
M PAUL DUBOSE 63 181 BENCH R OPEN 132.5 132.5 292.1095
M KEVIN NUNEZ CA 39 181 BENCH R OPEN 132.5 132.5 292.1095
M KEVIN NUNEZ CA 39 181 BENCH R SUB 132.5 132.5 292.1095
M HENRY FULTZ CA 50 181 BENCH RLM 50-54 160 160 352.736
M PAUL DUBOSE 63 181 BENCH RLM 60-64 132.5 132.5 292.1095
M PHIL CANNIZZARO CA 40 181 BENCH RM 40-44 177.5 177.5 391.3165
M HENRY FULTZ CA 50 181 BENCH RM 50-54 160 160 352.736
M THOMAS HENDRON NV 52 181 BENCH RM 50-54 47.5 47.5 104.7185
M RICHARD WISEMAN CA 63 181 BENCH RM 60-64 138 138 304.2348
M PAUL DUBOSE 63 181 BENCH RM 60-64 132.5 132.5 292.1095
M BRYAN WHITE VA 24 181 BENCH RMIL/LAW 115 115 253.529
M ALSTON ROYAL MD 48 181 BENCH RMIL/LAW 45-49 105 105 231.483



M MANSEL ADZOBU 39 181 BENCH RMIL/LAW SUB 0 0
M MARK MATHEWS JR CA 19 181 BENCH RT 18-19 182.5 182.5 402.3395
M MARK JOHNSON AZ 181 BENCH RT 18-19 0 0
M JAMES JABARA NV 22 198 BENCH JR 152 152 335.0992
M DAN DAVIS AZ 56 198 BENCH LM 55-59 182.5 182.5 402.3395
M JERRY HOMER AZ 69 198 BENCH LM 65-69 167.5 170 167.5 369.2705
M LES HILGER CA 66 198 BENCH LM 65-69 130 130 286.598
M LES HILGER CA 66 198 BENCH M 65-69 130 130 286.598
M BILL WEISS CA 198 BENCH OPEN 107.5 107.5 236.9945
M DEVRON LEWIS NV 38 198 BENCH R LIFE 170 170 374.782
M DEVRON LEWIS NV 38 198 BENCH R OPEN 170 170 374.782
M JASON GILLETTE CA 33 198 BENCH R OPEN 140 140 308.644
M DEVRON LEWIS NV 38 198 BENCH R SUB 170 170 374.782
M ANTHONY WOODS NV 46 198 BENCH RM 45-49 172.5 172.5 380.2935
M RAY ORTIZ NV 46 220 BENCH LM 45-49 205 205 451.943
M RAY ORTIZ NV 46 220 BENCH M 45-49 205 205 451.943
M JERRY HOMER JR AZ 47 220 BENCH M 45-49 182.5 182.5 402.3395
M BOB DUNHAM CA 45 220 BENCH M 45-49 0 0
M JACK LANO CA 87 220 BENCH M 85-89 40 40 88.184
M JERRY HOMER JR AZ 47 220 BENCH MIL LAW 182.5 182.5 402.3395
M MIKE ROMERO OK 220 BENCH OPEN 0 0
M JASON GOLEC CA 35 220 BENCH R LIFE 162.5 162.5 358.2475
M JOSE MEDEIROS VA 37 220 BENCH R MIL/LAW SUB 0 0
M PETER TATARKA SLOVAKIA 32 220 BENCH R OPEN 140 140 308.644
M GEORGE STEVENS AZ 25 220 BENCH R OPEN 0 0
M JASON GOLEC CA 35 220 BENCH R SUB 162.5 162.5 358.2475
M JOHN KUHAR OH 220 BENCH RLM 60-64 135 135 297.621
M JOE DIMARCO CA 79 220 BENCH RLM 75-79 110 110 242.506
M JACK LANO CA 87 220 BENCH RLM 85-89 40 40 88.184
M JERRY LONGORIA CA 220 BENCH RM 40-44 0 0
M JOHN KUHAR OH 220 BENCH RM 60-64 135 135 297.621
M MICHAEL VAN WINKLE CA 70 220 BENCH RM 70-74 90 90 198.414
M WILLIAM APGAR CA 81 220 BENCH RM 80-84 107.5 107.5 236.9945
M JACK LANO CA 87 220 BENCH RM 85-89 40 40 88.184
M MAURICE WILLIAMS VA 30 220 BENCH RMIL/LAW 145 145 319.667
M JAYSON MARKHAM VA 38 220 BENCH RMIL/LAW SUB 110 110 242.506
M JOSEF BENC SLOVAKIA 37 220 BENCH WHEEL CH R OPEN 110 110 242.506
M JAN KUBOSI SLOVAKIA 39 220 BENCH WHEEL CH R SUB 140 140 308.644
M PHIL CRAWFORD CA 63 242 BENCH LM 60-64 127.5 127.5 281.0865
M KEITH MITCHELL 40 242 BENCH M 40-44 230 230 507.058
M PHIL CRAWFORD CA 63 242 BENCH M 60-64 127.5 127.5 281.0865
M SERGEY GRIGORYANTS TURKMENISTAN 242 BENCH OPEN 0 0
M WALT ADKINS CA 65 242 BENCH R LAW/MIL 65-69 135 135 297.621
M ED COLLINS CA 61 242 BENCH RLM 60-64 142.5 142.5 314.1555
M PHIL CRAWFORD CA 63 242 BENCH RLM 60-64 127.5 127.5 281.0865
M WALT ADKINS CA 65 242 BENCH RLM 65-69 135 135 297.621
M ED COLLINS CA 61 242 BENCH RM 60-64 142.5 142.5 314.1555
M PHIL CRAWFORD CA 63 242 BENCH RM 60-64 127.5 127.5 281.0865
M HORACE ALLEN VA 27 242 BENCH RMIL/LAW 137.5 137.5 303.1325
M STEVE DENNING CA 54 275 BENCH M 50-54 170 170 374.782
M COLLIN BONNEAU CAN 62 275 BENCH M 60-64 227.5 227.5 501.5465
M IGOR POBER UKRAINE 40 275 BENCH R OPEN 0 0
M COLLIN BONNEAU CAN 62 275 BENCH RLM 60-64 170 170 374.782
M DAVID YANCEY CA 62 275 BENCH RLM 60-64 142.5 142.5 314.1555
M DAVID YANCEY CA 62 275 BENCH RM 60-64 142.5 142.5 314.1555
M JONATHAN COOPER CA 21 308 BENCH R JR 182.5 182.5 402.3395
M JOSEPH BEHARI OH 308 BENCH R LIFE 215 215 473.989



A

M JOSEPH BEHARI OH 308 BENCH R OPEN 215 215 473.989
M JONATHAN COOPER CA 21 308 BENCH R OPEN 182.5 182.5 402.3395
M RUSLAN ATAYEV TURKMENISTAN 308 BENCH R OPEN 0 0
M PAUL GARCIA AZ 35 308 BENCH R SUB 215.5 215.5 475.0913
M JOSEPH BEHARI OH 308 BENCH RLM 40-44 215 215 473.989
M JOSEPH BEHARI OH 308 BENCH RM 40-44 215 215 473.989
M MIKE WOMACK CA 309 BENCH OPEN 365 365 804.679
M ANTHONY CISSELL CA 24 309 BENCH OPEN 227.5 227.5 501.5465
M DAN DAVIS AZ 56 198 BENCH M 55-59 182.5 182.5 402.3395

WORLD BENCH CHALLANGE
F HELENE TROPP CA 70 105 BENCH CHAL OPEN 52.5 52.5 115.7415
F JANA KOLBASKA SLOVAKIA 36 114 BENCH CHAL OPEN 42.5 42.5 93.6955
F KAREN VILLANUEVA 114 BENCH CHAL OPEN 0 0
F CAMILLE CHIVERS-FARL UT 41 123 BENCH CHAL OPEN 42.5 42.5 93.6955
F JACKIE YARBROUGH AZ 64 123 BENCH CHAL OPEN 37.5 37.5 82.6725
F KAYLA ABUSHAM CA 15 123 BENCH CHAL OPEN 10 10 22.046
F MICHELLE WATTS CA 31 123 BENCH CHAL OPEN out #VALUE! #VALUE!
F DIANE BRILL NV 49 132 BENCH CHAL OPEN 72.5 72.5 159.8335
F SHERI BAUER AZ 41 132 BENCH CHAL OPEN 68.5 68.5 151.0151
F VICKIE BROWN AZ 49 132 BENCH CHAL OPEN 52.5 52.5 115.7415
F LINDSEY BRILL NV 12-13 132 BENCH CHAL OPEN 50 50 110.23
F DENISE JARAMILLO NV 35 132 BENCH CHAL OPEN 45 45 99.207
F CINDY FRIELING NV 34 148 BENCH CHAL OPEN 80 80 176.368
F JANA PURDAJKOVA SLOVAKIA 33 148 BENCH CHAL OPEN 77.5 77.5 170.8565
F MADISON JAMES CA 14 148 BENCH CHAL OPEN 67.5 67.5 148.8105
F CIERRA BOYKIN VA 32 148 BENCH CHAL OPEN 52.5 52.5 115.7415
F JANIE RAMIREZ CA 31 148 BENCH CHAL OPEN 52.5 52.5 115.7415
F DONNA TANNEY CA 58 148 BENCH CHAL OPEN 42.5 42.5 93.6955
F LYNNE CASTELLANOS CA 50 148 BENCH CHAL OPEN 35 35 77.161
F BRENDA HERMAN W1 44 165 BENCH CHAL OPEN 75 75 165.345
F KERI WILLIAMS NV 37 165 BENCH CHAL OPEN 52.5 52.5 115.7415
F JUNE HUNT VA 46 165 BENCH CHAL OPEN 47.5 47.5 104.7185
F DEBBIE SELBY CA 53 165 BENCH CHAL OPEN 42.5 42.5 93.6955
F SHAWN EDWARDS VA 45 165 BENCH CHAL OPEN 0 0
F AVIS HENDERSON VA 58 181 BENCH CHAL OPEN 65 65 143.299
F TISH HENDERSON VA 42 181 BENCH CHAL OPEN 60 60 132.276
F DIANA LOPEZ MEX 181 BENCH CHAL OPEN 0 0
F LUCY HAWKINS VA 54 198 BENCH CHAL OPEN 55 55 121.253
F VALERIE CROWELL CA 51 220 BENCH CHAL OPEN 90 90 198.414
M GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ NV 10 88 BENCH CHAL OPEN 30 30 66.138
M RAKIM "ROCK" WEDDINGTON CA 11 114 BENCH CHAL OPEN 52.5 52.5 115.7415
M GERRED CURWICK AZ 18 132 BENCH CHAL OPEN 82.5 82.5 181.8795
M SAL MORABITO CA 68 132 BENCH CHAL OPEN 60 60 132.276
M JIM SELBY CA 81 132 BENCH CHAL OPEN 50 50 110.23
M SPENCER WESTWOOD UT 26 148 BENCH CHAL OPEN 165 165 363.759
M GORDON SANTEE CA 63 148 BENCH CHAL OPEN 110 113 110 242.506
M MAC SCOTT AZ 57 148 BENCH CHAL OPEN 80 80 176.368
M FEDIR CHASHALOV UKRAINE 28 148 BENCH CHAL OPEN 0 0
M MICHAEL GOFF CA 51 148 BENCH CHAL OPEN 0 0
M NARBE MANSOURIAN 148 BENCH CHAL OPEN 0 0
M MARTIN DRAKE CA 57 165 BENCH CHAL OPEN 145 145 145 319.667
M BILL CROFT NC 47 165 BENCH CHAL OPEN 140 145 140 308.644
M VICTOR RODRIGUEZ CA 47 165 BENCH CHAL OPEN 115 115 253.529
M IGOR KOCIS SLOVAKIA 33 165 BENCH CHAL OPEN 110 110 242.506
M JOHN TRAMMELL VA 48 165 BENCH CHAL OPEN 102.5 102.5 225.9715
M JIM MATHEWS CA 75 165 BENCH CHAL OPEN 80 80 176.368



M COLTON GREENE WA 11 165 BENCH CHAL OPEN 41 41 90.3886
M STEVEN BOSS AZ 19 165 BENCH CHAL OPEN 0 0
M RAY LOPEZ CA 73 165 BENCH CHAL OPEN 0 0
M MARK MATHEWS JR CA 19 181 BENCH CHAL OPEN 182.5 182.5 402.3395
M PHIL CANNIZZARO CA 40 181 BENCH CHAL OPEN 177.5 177.5 391.3165
M ALFREDO HERNANDEZ MEX 181 BENCH CHAL OPEN 170 175 170 374.782
M RUDY LOZANO CA 70 181 BENCH CHAL OPEN 165 175 165 363.759
M HENRY FULTZ CA 50 181 BENCH CHAL OPEN 160 160 352.736
M BRIAN KIRALY CA 29 181 BENCH CHAL OPEN 147.5 147.5 325.1785
M RICHARD WISEMAN CA 63 181 BENCH CHAL OPEN 138 138 304.2348
M TONY RODRIGUEZ NV 41 181 BENCH CHAL OPEN 137.5 137.5 303.1325
M PAUL DUBOSE 63 181 BENCH CHAL OPEN 132.5 132.5 292.1095
M KEVIN NUNEZ CA 39 181 BENCH CHAL OPEN 132.5 132.5 292.1095
M TRAVIS MENTER AZ 18 181 BENCH CHAL OPEN 115 115 253.529
M BRYAN WHITE VA 24 181 BENCH CHAL OPEN 115 115 253.529
M ALSTON ROYAL MD 48 181 BENCH CHAL OPEN 105 105 231.483
M RICHARD SIMON CA 78 181 BENCH CHAL OPEN 105 105 231.483
M THOMAS HENDRON NV 52 181 BENCH CHAL OPEN 47.5 47.5 104.7185
M DONOVAN BRILL NV 17 181 BENCH CHAL OPEN 0 0
M JAROSLAV SIMO SLOVAKIA 181 BENCH CHAL OPEN 90
M DAN DAVIS AZ 56 198 BENCH CHAL OPEN 182.5 182.5 402.3395
M ANTHONY WOODS NV 46 198 BENCH CHAL OPEN 172.5 172.5 380.2935
M DEVRON LEWIS NV 38 198 BENCH CHAL OPEN 170 170 374.782
M JERRY HOMER AZ 69 198 BENCH CHAL OPEN 167.5 170 167.5 369.2705
M EDDIE CAMACHO CA 26 198 BENCH CHAL OPEN 155 155 341.713
M JAMES JABARA NV 22 198 BENCH CHAL OPEN 152 152 335.0992
M JASON GILLETTE CA 33 198 BENCH CHAL OPEN 140 140 308.644
M LES HILGER CA 66 198 BENCH CHAL OPEN 130 130 286.598
M DAVID PARSONS FL 67 198 BENCH CHAL OPEN 107.5 107.5 236.9945
M BILL WEISS CA 198 BENCH CHAL OPEN 107.5 107.5 236.9945
M ALEX MC CLURE CA 17 198 BENCH CHAL OPEN 102.5 102.5 225.9715
M JAMES Mc ELROY VA 28 198 BENCH CHAL OPEN OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
M HOWARD HUFFMAN NE 54 220 BENCH CHAL OPEN 50-54 127.5 127.5 281.0865
M RAY ORTIZ NV 46 220 BENCH CHAL OPEN 205 205 451.943
M JERRY HOMER JR AZ 47 220 BENCH CHAL OPEN 182.5 182.5 402.3395
M JASON GOLEC CA 35 220 BENCH CHAL OPEN 162.5 162.5 358.2475
M ETHAN PEREZ CA 28 220 BENCH CHAL OPEN 152.5 152.5 336.2015
M MAURICE WILLIAMS VA 30 220 BENCH CHAL OPEN 145 145 319.667
M JAN KUBOSI SLOVAKIA 39 220 BENCH CHAL OPEN 140 140 308.644
M PETER TATARKA SLOVAKIA 32 220 BENCH CHAL OPEN 140 140 308.644
M CHARLEY JONES AZ 60 220 BENCH CHAL OPEN 137.5 137.5 303.1325
M JOHN KUHAR OH 220 BENCH CHAL OPEN 135 135 297.621
M WILLIAM LEEDY CA 78 220 BENCH CHAL OPEN 120 120 264.552
M TOM PEHRSON AK 37 220 BENCH CHAL OPEN 120 120 264.552
M JOSEF BENC SLOVAKIA 37 220 BENCH CHAL OPEN 110 110 242.506
M JOE DIMARCO CA 79 220 BENCH CHAL OPEN 110 110 242.506
M JAYSON MARKHAM VA 38 220 BENCH CHAL OPEN 110 110 242.506
M WILLIAM APGAR CA 81 220 BENCH CHAL OPEN 107.5 107.5 236.9945
M DANIEL GUFSTAFSON CA 41 220 BENCH CHAL OPEN 107.5 107.5 236.9945
M BRANDON WARD NV 17 220 BENCH CHAL OPEN 102.5 102.5 225.9715
M RAUL LOPEZ NV 57 220 BENCH CHAL OPEN 97.5 97.5 214.9485
M MICHAEL VAN WINKLE CA 70 220 BENCH CHAL OPEN 90 90 198.414
M JACK LANO CA 87 220 BENCH CHAL OPEN 40 40 88.184
M BOB DUNHAM CA 220 BENCH CHAL OPEN 0 0
M JOSE MEDEIROS VA 37 220 BENCH CHAL OPEN 0 0
M CRAIG RASMUSSEN CA 39 220 BENCH CHAL OPEN 0 0
M MIKE ROMERO OK 220 BENCH CHAL OPEN 0 0



A

M AL WILLIAMSON WI 66 220 BENCH CHAL OPEN OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
M KEITH MITCHELL 40 242 BENCH CHAL OPEN 230 230 507.058
M ANTHONY BRILL NV 47 242 BENCH CHAL OPEN 155 155 341.713
M BRANDON BLACKWOOD CA 41 242 BENCH CHAL OPEN 147.5 147.5 325.1785
M ALEX ZUNIGA CA 17 242 BENCH CHAL OPEN 145 145 319.667
M ED COLLINS CA 61 242 BENCH CHAL OPEN 142.5 142.5 314.1555
M HORACE ALLEN VA 27 242 BENCH CHAL OPEN 137.5 137.5 303.1325
M HORACE ALLEN VA 27 242 BENCH CHAL OPEN 137.5 137.5 303.1325
M WALT ADKINS CA 65 242 BENCH CHAL OPEN 135 135 297.621
M PHIL CRAWFORD CA 63 242 BENCH CHAL OPEN 127.5 127.5 281.0865
M JUILO PORRAS MX 23 242 BENCH CHAL OPEN 110 110 242.506
M EVRITT BRILL NV 20 242 BENCH CHAL OPEN 0 0
M SERGEY GRIGORYANTS TURKMENISTAN 242 BENCH CHAL OPEN 0 0
M DAVE ROMAN CA 54 242 BENCH CHAL OPEN 0 0
M BRYAN ZIEGLER CA 30 242 BENCH CHAL OPEN OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
M COLLIN BONNEAU CAN 62 275 BENCH CHAL OPEN 227.5 227.5 501.5465
M ERIC BARNES MD 31 275 BENCH CHAL OPEN 185 185 407.851
M STEVE DENNING CA 54 275 BENCH CHAL OPEN 170 170 374.782
M STEVEN BUSH CA 62 275 BENCH CHAL OPEN 160 160 352.736
M DAVID YANCEY CA 62 275 BENCH CHAL OPEN 142.5 142.5 314.1555
M IGOR POBER UKRAINE 40 275 BENCH CHAL OPEN 0 0
M PAUL GARCIA AZ 35 308 BENCH CHAL OPEN 215.5 215.5 475.0913
M JOSEPH BEHARI OH 308 BENCH CHAL OPEN 215 215 473.989
M JONATHAN COOPER CA 21 308 BENCH CHAL OPEN 182.5 182.5 402.3395
M GUY POWELL WI 40 308 BENCH CHAL OPEN 175 175 385.805
M RUSLAN ATAYEV TURKMENISTAN 308 BENCH CHAL OPEN 0 0
M MIKE WOMACK CA 309 BENCH CHAL OPEN 365 365 804.679
M ANTHONY CISSELL CA 24 309 BENCH CHAL OPEN 227.5 227.5 501.5465
M JOE RODGERS CA 46 309 BENCH CHAL OPEN 182.5 182.5 402.3395
M MICHAEL BULLOCK MD 46 309 BENCH CHAL OPEN 0 0
F HELENE TROPP CA 70 105 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 52.5 52.5 115.7415
F KAREN VILLANUEVA 114 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 0 0
F CAMILLE CHIVERS-FARL NV 41 123 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 42.5 42.5 93.6955
F JACKIE YARBROUGH AZ 64 123 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 37.5 37.5 82.6725
F KAYLA ABUSHAM CA 15 123 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 0 0
F BRIDGETTE PERKINS 48 123 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 0 0
F MICHELLE WATTS CA 31 123 BENCH CHAL R OPEN out #VALUE! #VALUE!
F DIANE BRILL NV 49 132 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 72.5 72.5 159.8335
F SHERI BAUER AZ 41 132 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 68.5 68.5 151.0151
F VICKIE BROWN AZ 49 132 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 52.5 52.5 115.7415
F LINDSEY BRILL NV 12-13 132 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 50 50 110.23
F DENISE JARAMILLO NV 35 132 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 45 45 99.207
F CINDY FRIELING NV 34 148 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 80 80 176.368
F JANA PURDAJKOVA SLOVAKIA 33 148 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 77.5 77.5 170.8565
F MADISON JAMES CA 14 148 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 67.5 67.5 148.8105
F CIERRA BOYKIN VA 32 148 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 52.5 52.5 115.7415
F JANIE RAMIREZ CA 31 148 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 52.5 52.5 115.7415
F DONNA TANNEY CA 58 148 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 42.5 42.5 93.6955
F LYNNE CASTELLANOS CA 50 148 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 35 35 77.161
F BRENDA HERMAN W1 44 165 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 75 75 165.345
F KERI WILLIAMS NV 37 165 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 52.5 52.5 115.7415
F JUNE HUNT VA 46 165 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 47.5 47.5 104.7185
F DEBBIE SELBY CA 53 165 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 42.5 42.5 93.6955
F SHAWN EDWARDS VA 45 165 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 0 0
F AVIS HENDERSON VA 58 181 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 65 65 143.299
F TISH HENDERSON VA 42 181 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 60 60 132.276
F DIANA LOPEZ MEX 181 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 0 0



F LUCY HAWKINS VA 54 198 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 55 55 121.253
F VALERIE CROWELL CA 51 220 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 90 90 198.414
M GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ NV 10 88 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 30 30 66.138
M RAKIM "ROCK" WEDDINGTON CA 11 114 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 52.5 52.5 115.7415
M GERRED CURWICK AZ 18 132 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 82.5 82.5 181.8795
M SAL MORABITO CA 68 132 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 60 60 132.276
M JIM SELBY CA 81 132 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 50 50 110.23
M UT 26 148 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 165 165 363.759
M CA 63 148 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 110 113 110 242.506
M MAC SCOTT AZ 57 148 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 80 80 176.368
M FEDIR CHASHALOV UKRAINE 28 148 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 0 0
M MICHAEL GOFF CA 51 148 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 0 0
M NARBE MANSOURIAN 148 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 0 0
M MARTIN DRAKE CA 57 165 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 123 123 271.1658
M IGOR KOCIS SLOVAKIA 33 165 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 110 110 242.506
M JOHN TRAMMELL VA 48 165 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 102.5 102.5 225.9715
M JIM MATHEWS CA 75 165 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 80 80 176.368
M COLTON GREENE WA 11 165 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 41 41 90.3886
M STEVEN BOSS AZ 19 165 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 0 0
M RAY LOPEZ CA 73 165 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 0 0
M VICTOR RODRIGUEZ CA 47 165 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 0 0
M MARK MATHEWS JR CA 19 181 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 182.5 182.5 402.3395
M PHIL CANNIZZARO CA 40 181 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 177.5 177.5 391.3165
M MEX 181 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 170 175 170 374.782
M CA 70 181 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 165 175 165 363.759
M HENRY FULTZ CA 50 181 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 160 160 352.736
M DAN DAVIS AZ 56 198 BENCH M 55-59 147.5 147.5 325.1785
M RICHARD WISEMAN CA 63 181 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 138 138 304.2348
M TONY RODRIGUEZ NV 41 181 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 137.5 137.5 303.1325
M PAUL DUBOSE 63 181 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 132.5 132.5 292.1095
M KEVIN NUNEZ CA 39 181 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 132.5 132.5 292.1095
M TRAVIS MENTER AZ 18 181 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 115 115 253.529
M BRYAN WHITE VA 24 181 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 115 115 253.529
M ALSTON ROYAL MD 48 181 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 105 105 231.483
M CA 78 181 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 105 105 231.483
M THOMAS HENDRON NV 52 181 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 47.5 47.5 104.7185
M DONOVAN BRILL NV 17 181 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 0 0

M ANTHONY WOODS NV 46 198 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 172.5 172.5 380.2935
M DEVRON LEWIS NV 38 198 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 170 170 374.782
M EDDIE CAMACHO CA 26 198 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 155 155 341.713
M JAMES JABARA NV 22 198 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 152 152 335.0992
M JASON GILLETTE CA 33 198 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 140 140 308.644
M CA 66 198 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 130 130 286.598
M DAVID PARSONS FL 67 198 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 107.5 107.5 236.9945
M BILL WEISS CA 198 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 107.5 107.5 236.9945
M ALEX MC CLURE CA 17 198 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 102.5 102.5 225.9715
M JAMES Mc ELROY VA 28 198 BENCH CHAL R OPEN OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
M RAY ORTIZ NV 46 220 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 205 205 451.943

M JASON GOLEC CA 35 220 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 162.5 162.5 358.2475
M ETHAN PEREZ CA 28 220 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 152.5 152.5 336.2015
M MAURICE WILLIAMS VA 30 220 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 145 145 319.667
M JAN KUBOSI SLOVAKIA 39 220 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 140 140 308.644
M PETER TATARKA SLOVAKIA 32 220 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 140 140 308.644
M CHARLEY JONES AZ 60 220 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 137.5 137.5 303.1325
M JOHN KUHAR OH 220 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 135 135 297.621



A

M WILLIAM LEEDY CA 78 220 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 120 120 264.552
M TOM PEHRSON AK 37 220 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 120 120 264.552
M JOSEF BENC SLOVAKIA 37 220 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 110 110 242.506
M JOE DIMARCO CA 79 220 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 110 110 242.506
M JAYSON MARKHAM VA 38 220 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 110 110 242.506
M WILLIAM APGAR CA 81 220 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 107.5 107.5 236.9945
M DANIEL GUFSTAFSON CA 41 220 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 107.5 107.5 236.9945
M BRANDON WARD NV 17 220 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 102.5 102.5 225.9715
M RAUL LOPEZ NV 57 220 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 97.5 97.5 214.9485
M MICHAEL VAN WINKLE CA 70 220 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 90 90 198.414
M JACK LANO CA 87 220 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 40 40 88.184
M JOSE MEDEIROS VA 37 220 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 0 0
M CRAIG RASMUSSEN CA 39 220 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 0 0

M GEORGE STEVENS AZ 25 220 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 0 0
M AL WILLIAMSON WI 66 220 BENCH CHAL R OPEN OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
M ANTHONY BRILL NV 47 242 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 155 155 341.713
M FELIPE ZEPEDA CA 52 242 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 155 155 341.713
M BRANDON BLACKWOOD CA 41 242 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 147.5 147.5 325.1785
M ALEX ZUNIGA CA 17 242 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 145 145 319.667
M ED COLLINS CA 61 242 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 142.5 142.5 314.1555
M HORACE ALLEN VA 27 242 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 137.5 137.5 303.1325

M WALT ADKINS CA 65 242 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 135 135 297.621
M PHIL CRAWFORD CA 63 242 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 127.5 127.5 281.0865
M EVRITT BRILL NV 20 242 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 0 0
M SERGEY GRIGORYANTS TURKMENISTAN 242 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 0 0
M DAVE ROMAN CA 54 242 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 0 0
M BRYAN ZIEGLER CA 30 242 BENCH CHAL R OPEN OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!

M COLLIN BONNEAU CAN 62 275 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 170 170 374.782

M STEVEN BUSH CA 62 275 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 160 160 352.736
M DAVID YANCEY CA 62 275 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 142.5 142.5 314.1555
M IGOR POBER UKRAINE 40 275 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 0 0
M PAUL GARCIA AZ 35 308 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 215.5 215.5 475.0913
M JOSEPH BEHARI OH 308 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 215 215 473.989
M JONATHAN COOPER CA 21 308 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 182.5 182.5 402.3395
M RUSLAN ATAYEV TURKMENISTAN 308 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 0 0

M JOE RODGERS CA 46 309 BENCH CHAL R OPEN 182.5 182.5 402.3395
WORLD DEADLIFT

F HELENE TROPP CA 70 105 DEADLIFT RM 70-74 102.5 102.5 225.9715
F MICHELLE WATTS CA 31 123 DEADLIFT R OPEN 117.5 125 117.5 259.0405
F CAMILLE CHIVERS-FARL NV 41 123 DEADLIFT RLM 40-44 70 70 154.322
F LYNNE CASTELLANOS CA 50 148 DEADLIFT RLM 50-54 102.5 102.5 225.9715
F DONNA TANNEY CA 58 148 DEADLIFT RLM 55-59 82.5 85 82.5 181.8795
F MADISON JAMES CA 14 148 DEADLIFT TEN 14-17 125 125 275.575
F DEBBIE SELBY CA 53 165 DEADLIFT R LIFE 115 115 253.529
F DEBBIE SELBY CA 53 165 DEADLIFT RLM 50-54 115 115 253.529
F MAY RODGERS CA 165 DEADLIFT RM 45-49 0 0
F DEBBIE SELBY CA 53 165 DEADLIFT RM 50-54 115 115 253.529
F DIANA LOPEZ MEX 181 DEADLIFT OPEN 0 0
F AVIS HENDERSON VA 58 181 DEADLIFT RM 55-59 122.5 131 122.5 270.0635
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F TISH HENDERSON VA 42 181 DEADLIFT RMIL/LAW 40-44 140 147.5 140 308.644
F LINDA SCHAEFER CO 49 220 DEADLIFT R OPEN 195 195 429.897
M GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ NV 10 88 DEADLIFT RY 10-11 65 65 143.299
M MARTIN CHANEY CA 13 123 DEADLIFT RY 12-13 65 65 143.299
M JIM SELBY CA 81 132 DEADLIFT R LIFE 95 95 209.437
M SAL MORABITO CA 68 132 DEADLIFT RLM 65-69 125 136 125 275.575
M JIM SELBY CA 81 132 DEADLIFT RLM 80-84 95 95 209.437
M JIM SELBY CA 81 132 DEADLIFT RM 80-84 95 95 209.437
M GORDON SANTEE CA 63 148 DEADLIFT M 60-64 205 213 205 451.943
M OSCAR LOPEZ MEX 148 DEADLIFT OPEN 160 160 352.736
M MAC SCOTT AZ 57 148 DEADLIFT RLM 55-59 135 135 297.621
M BILL CROFT NC 47 165 DEADLIFT M 45-49 272.5 272.5 600.7535
M BILL CROFT NC 47 165 DEADLIFT OPEN 272.5 272.5 600.7535
M JIM MATHEWS CA 75 165 DEADLIFT RLM 75-79 180 180 396.828
M COLTON GREENE WA 11 165 DEADLIFT RY 10-11 105 105 231.483
M BILL WEINSTOCK CA 63 181 DEADLIFT LM 60-64 200 200 440.92
M MARTIN MONTGOMERY IN 67 181 DEADLIFT LM 65-69 225 225 496.035
M MARTIN MONTGOMERY IN 67 181 DEADLIFT M 65-69 225 225 496.035
M TONY RODRIGUEZ NV 41 181 DEADLIFT R OPEN 275 275 606.265
M THOMAS HENDRON NV 52 181 DEADLIFT RM 50-54 150 150 330.69
M MARK MATHEWS JR CA 19 181 DEADLIFT RT 18-19 210 213.5 210 462.966
M JAMES JABARA NV 22 198 DEADLIFT JR OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
M CHASE MERCER IL 25 198 DEADLIFT R LAW/MIL 240 240 529.104
M JAMES Mc ELROY VA 28 198 DEADLIFT R LAW/MIL 187.5 187.5 413.3625
M TOM SMITH VA 63 198 DEADLIFT R OPEN 252.5 252.5 556.6615
M CHASE MERCER IL 25 198 DEADLIFT R OPEN 240 240 529.104
M TOM SMITH VA 63 198 DEADLIFT RM 60-64 252.5 252.5 556.6615
M JACK LANO CA 87 220 DEADLIFT M 85-89 100 100 220.46
M DANIEL GUFSTAFSON CA 41 220 DEADLIFT R OPEN 255 255 562.173
M RAUL LOPEZ NV 57 220 DEADLIFT R OPEN 242.5 242.5 534.6155
M RAUL LOPEZ NV 57 220 DEADLIFT RLM 55-59 242.5 242.5 534.6155
M CHARLEY JONES AZ 60 220 DEADLIFT RLM 60-64 165 170 165 363.759
M JACK LANO CA 87 220 DEADLIFT RLM 85-89 100 100 220.46
M RAUL LOPEZ NV 57 220 DEADLIFT RM 55-59 242.5 242.5 534.6155
M CHARLEY JONES AZ 60 220 DEADLIFT RM 60-64 165 170 165 363.759
M JACK LANO CA 87 220 DEADLIFT RM 85-89 100 100 220.46
M BRANDON WARD NV 17 220 DEADLIFT RT 16-17 205 205 451.943
M BRYAN ZIEGLER CA 30 242 DEADLIFT R OPEN 235 235 518.081
M MARK MATHEWS SR CA 46 242 DEADLIFT RLM 45-49 227.5 227.5 501.5465
M ED COLLINS CA 61 242 DEADLIFT RLM 60-64 170 170 374.782
M DAVID YANCEY CA 62 275 DEADLIFT RLM 60-64 172.5 172.5 380.2935
M DAVID YANCEY CA 62 275 DEADLIFT RM 60-64 172.5 172.5 380.2935
M MICHAEL BULLOCK MD 46 309 DEADLIFT OPEN 245 245 540.127

WORLD DEADLIFT CHALLENGE
F HELENE TROPP CA 70 105 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 102.5 102.5 225.9715
F KAREN VILLANUEVA 114 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 0 0
F MICHELLE WATTS CA 31 123 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 117.5 125 117.5 259.0405
F CAMILLE CHIVERS-FARL NV 41 123 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 70 70 154.322
F LINDSEY BRILL NV 12-13 132 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 115 115 253.529
F VICKIE BROWN AZ 49 132 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 110 110 242.506
F DIANE BRILL NV 49 132 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 102.5 102.5 225.9715
F DENISE JARAMILLO NV 35 132 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 82.5 82.5 181.8795
F CINDY FRIELING NV 34 148 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 175 175 385.805
F JANIE RAMIREZ CA 31 148 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 130 130 286.598
F MADISON JAMES CA 14 148 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 125 125 275.575
F LYNNE CASTELLANOS CA 50 148 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 102.5 102.5 225.9715



F DONNA TANNEY CA 58 148 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 82.5 85 82.5 181.8795
F BRENDA HERMAN W1 44 165 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 140 142.5 140 308.644
F KERI WILLIAMS NV 37 165 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 127.5 127.5 281.0865
F DEBBIE SELBY CA 53 165 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 115 115 253.529
F SHAWN EDWARDS VA 45 165 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 0 0
F AVIS HENDERSON VA 58 181 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 122.5 131 122.5 270.0635
F DIANA LOPEZ MEX 181 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 0 0
F LUCY HAWKINS VA 54 198 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 92.5 92.5 203.9255
F LINDA SCHAEFER CO 49 220 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 195 195 429.897
F VALERIE CROWELL CA 51 220 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 125 125 275.575
M GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ NV 10 88 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 65 65 143.299
M RAKIM "ROCK" WEDDINGTON CA 11 114 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 80 82 80 176.368
M MARTIN CHANEY CA 13 123 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 65 65 143.299
M SAL MORABITO CA 68 132 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 125 136 125 275.575
M JIM SELBY CA 81 132 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 95 95 209.437
M SPENCER WESTWOOD UT 26 148 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 212.5 212.5 468.4775
M GORDON SANTEE CA 63 148 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 205 213 205 451.943
M MAC SCOTT AZ 57 148 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 135 135 297.621
M MICHAEL GOFF CA 51 148 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 0 0
M BILL CROFT NC 47 165 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 272.5 272.5 600.7535
M JIM MATHEWS CA 75 165 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 180 180 396.828
M COLTON GREENE WA 11 165 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 105 105 231.483
M TONY RODRIGUEZ NV 41 181 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 275 275 606.265
M BRIAN KIRALY CA 29 181 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 267.5 267.5 589.7305
M ALFREDO HERNANDEZ MEX 181 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 237.5 237.5 523.5925
M PHIL CANNIZZARO CA 40 181 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 235 235 518.081
M MARTIN MONTGOMERY IN 67 181 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 225 225 496.035
M MARK MATHEWS JR CA 19 181 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 210 213.5 210 462.966
M BILL WEINSTOCK CA 63 181 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 200 200 440.92
M BRYAN WHITE VA 24 181 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 200 200 440.92
M RICHARD SIMON CA 78 181 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 152.5 152.5 336.2015
M THOMAS HENDRON NV 52 181 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 150 150 330.69
M DONOVAN BRILL NV 17 181 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 0 0
M HENRY FULTZ CA 50 181 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 0 0
M TOM SMITH VA 63 198 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 252.5 252.5 556.6615
M DEVRON LEWIS NV 38 198 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 252.5 252.5 556.6615
M EDDIE CAMACHO CA 26 198 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 250 250 551.15
M CHASE MERCER IL 25 198 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 240 240 529.104
M ALEX MC CLURE CA 17 198 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 205 205 451.943
M JAMES Mc ELROY VA 28 198 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 187.5 187.5 413.3625
M DAVID PARSONS FL 67 198 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 150 150 330.69
M JAMES JABARA NV 22 198 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
M ETHAN PEREZ CA 28 220 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 265 265 584.219
M DANIEL GUFSTAFSON CA 41 220 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 255 255 562.173
M RAY ORTIZ NV 46 220 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 252.5 252.5 556.6615
M RAUL LOPEZ NV 57 220 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 242.5 242.5 534.6155
M BRANDON WARD NV 17 220 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 205 205 451.943
M TOM PEHRSON AK 37 220 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 200 200 440.92
M WILLIAM LEEDY CA 78 220 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 192.5 192.5 424.3855
M CHARLEY JONES AZ 60 220 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 165 170 165 363.759
M JACK LANO CA 87 220 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 100 100 220.46
M CRAIG RASMUSSEN CA 39 220 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 0 0
M MICHAEL VAN WINKLE CA 70 220 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 0 0
M AL WILLIAMSON WI 66 220 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
M KEITH MITCHELL 40 242 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 290 290 639.334

M ALEX ZUNIGA CA 17 242 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 272.5 272.5 600.7535
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M ANTHONY BRILL NV 47 242 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 227.5 227.5 501.5465
M MARK MATHEWS SR CA 46 242 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 227.5 227.5 501.5465
M BRANDON BLACKWOOD CA 41 242 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 205 205 451.943
M ED COLLINS CA 61 242 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 170 170 374.782
M EVRITT BRILL NV 20 242 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 0 0
M JUILO PORRAS MX 23 242 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
M DAVE ROMAN CA 54 242 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 0 0
M BRYAN ZIEGLER CA 30 242 DEADLIFT CHALL R OPEN 235 235 518.081
M FELIPE ZEPEDA CA 52 242 DEADLIFT CHALL 192.5 192.5 424.3855
M ERIC BARNES MD 31 275 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 230 230 507.058
M COLLIN BONNEAU CAN 62 275 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 215 215 473.989
M STEVEN BUSH CA 62 275 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 210 210 462.966
M DAVID YANCEY CA 62 275 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 172.5 172.5 380.2935
M GUY POWELL WI 40 308 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 200 200 440.92
M MICHAEL BULLOCK MD 46 309 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 245 245 540.127
M JOE RODGERS CA 46 309 DEADLIFT CHALL OPEN 242.5 242.5 534.6155

INTERNATIONAL POWERLIFTING
F ASHLEY CALDWELL 12 88 POWERLIFTING RY 12-13 0 0
F KAREN VILLANUEVA 114 POWERLIFTING R OPEN 0 0
F CAMILLE CHIVERS-FARL NV 41 123 POWERLIFTING R OPEN 52.5 42.5 70 165 363.759
F MICHELLE WATTS CA 31 123 POWERLIFTING R OPEN 92.5 out out #VALUE! #VALUE!
F CAMILLE CHIVERS-FARL NV 41 123 POWERLIFTING RLM 40-44 52.5 42.5 70 165 363.759
F LINDSEY BRILL NV 12-13 132 POWERLIFTING R OPEN 85 50 115 250 551.15
F DIANE BRILL NV 49 132 POWERLIFTING R OPEN 70 72.5 102.5 245 540.127
F DENISE JARAMILLO NV 35 132 POWERLIFTING R SUB 60 45 82.5 187.5 413.3625
F DIANE BRILL NV 49 132 POWERLIFTING RM 45-49 70 72.5 102.5 245 540.127
F LINDSEY BRILL NV 12-13 132 POWERLIFTING RY 12-13 85 50 115 250 551.15
F CINDY FRIELING NV 34 148 POWERLIFTING R OPEN 125 80 175 380 837.748
F JANIE RAMIREZ CA 31 148 POWERLIFTING R OPEN 77.5 52 130 259.5 572.0937
F KERI WILLIAMS NV 37 165 POWERLIFTING R LIFE 75 52.5 127.5 255 562.173
F BRENDA HERMAN W1 44 165 POWERLIFTING R OPEN 125 75 140 142.5 340 749.564
F KERI WILLIAMS NV 37 165 POWERLIFTING R OPEN 75 52.5 127.5 255 562.173
F KERI WILLIAMS NV 37 165 POWERLIFTING R SUB 75 52.5 127.5 255 562.173
F BRENDA HERMAN W1 44 165 POWERLIFTING RLM 40-44 125 75 140 142.5 340 749.564
F BRENDA HERMAN W1 44 165 POWERLIFTING RM 40-44 125 75 140 142.5 340 749.564
F MAY RODGERS CA 165 POWERLIFTING RM 45-49 57.5 37.5 90 185 407.851
F SHAWN EDWARDS VA 45 165 POWERLIFTING RM 45-49 0 0
F SHAWN EDWARDS VA 45 165 POWERLIFTING RMIL/LAW 45-49 0 0
F DIANA LOPEZ MEX 181 POWERLIFTING OPEN 0 0
F AVIS HENDERSON VA 58 181 POWERLIFTING RM 55-59 75 65 122.5 131 262.5 578.7075
F TISH HENDERSON VA 42 181 POWERLIFTING RMIL/LAW 40-44 132.5 60 140 147.5 332.5 733.0295

F VALERIE CROWELL CA 51 220 POWERLIFTING RM 50-54 62.5 90 125 277.5 611.7765
M RICKY SANCHEZ AZ 16 123 POWERLIFTING RT 16-17 0 0
M SAL MORABITO CA 68 132 POWERLIFTING RLM 65-69 70 75 60 125 136 255 562.173
M GORDON SANTEE CA 63 148 POWERLIFTING M60-64 156 160 110 113 205 213 471 1038.3666
M SPENCER WESTWOOD UT 26 148 POWERLIFTING OPEN 230 165 212.5 607.5 1339.2945
M OSCAR LOPEZ MEX 148 POWERLIFTING OPEN 120 140 160 420 925.932
M MARTIN DRAKE CA 57 165 POWERLIFTING LM55-59 65 145 145 75
M MATHEW REEP CA 35 165 POWERLIFTING R MIL/LAW SUB 0 0
M MARTIN DRAKE CA 57 165 POWERLIFTING RLM 45-49 65 145 145 75
M JIM MATHEWS CA 75 165 POWERLIFTING RLM 75-79 115 80 180 375 826.725
M MARTIN DRAKE CA 57 165 POWERLIFTING RM 45-49 65 145 145 75
M COLTON GREENE WA 11 165 POWERLIFTING RY 10-11 72.5 41 105 218.5 481.7051
M RICHARD SIMON CA 78 181 POWERLIFTING M 75-79 135 105 152.5 392.5 865.3055
M ALFREDO HERNANDEZ MEX 181 POWERLIFTING OPEN 242.5 170 175 237.5 650 1432.99



A

M TONY RODRIGUEZ NV 41 181 POWERLIFTING R LAW/MIL 220 137.5 275 632.5 1394.4095
M TONY RODRIGUEZ NV 41 181 POWERLIFTING R LIFE 220 137.5 275 632.5 1394.4095
M TONY RODRIGUEZ NV 41 181 POWERLIFTING R OPEN 220 137.5 275 632.5 1394.4095
M TONY RODRIGUEZ NV 41 181 POWERLIFTING RLM 40-44 220 137.5 275 632.5 1394.4095
M TONY RODRIGUEZ NV 41 181 POWERLIFTING RM 40-44 220 137.5 275 632.5 1394.4095
M DONOVAN BRILL NV 17 181 POWERLIFTING RT 16-17 0 0
M ALFREDO HERNANDEZ MEX 181 POWERLIFTING SUB 242.5 170 175 237.5 650 1432.99
M EDDIE CAMACHO CA 26 198 POWERLIFTING R LAW/MIL 195 155 250 600 1322.76
M EDDIE CAMACHO CA 26 198 POWERLIFTING R OPEN 195 155 250 600 1322.76
M JASON GILLETTE CA 33 198 POWERLIFTING R OPEN 160 140 215 515 1135.369
M JAMES Mc ELROY VA 28 198 POWERLIFTING R OPEN 150 OUT OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
M DAVID PARSONS FL 67 198 POWERLIFTING RLM 65-69 125 107.5 150 382.5 843.2595
M ALEX MC CLURE CA 17 198 POWERLIFTING RT 16-17 162.5 102.5 205 470 1036.162
M AL WILLIAMSON WI 66 220 POWERLIFTING LIFE 195 OUT OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
M RAY ORTIZ NV 46 220 POWERLIFTING LM 45-49 237.5 205 252.5 695 1532.197
M AL WILLIAMSON WI 66 220 POWERLIFTING LM 65-69 195 OUT OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
M RAY ORTIZ NV 46 220 POWERLIFTING M 45-49 237.5 205 252.5 695 1532.197
M AL WILLIAMSON WI 66 220 POWERLIFTING M 65-69 195 OUT OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
M WILLIAM LEEDY CA 78 220 POWERLIFTING M 75-79 142 120 192.5 454.5 1001.9907
M RAY ORTIZ NV 46 220 POWERLIFTING OPEN 237.5 205 252.5 695 1532.197
M AL WILLIAMSON WI 66 220 POWERLIFTING OPEN 195 OUT OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
M ETHAN PEREZ CA 28 220 POWERLIFTING R OPEN 195 152.5 265 612.5 1350.3175
M DANIEL GUFSTAFSON CA 41 220 POWERLIFTING R OPEN 175 107.5 255 537.5 1184.9725
M BRANDON WARD NV 17 220 POWERLIFTING R OPEN 142.5 102.5 205 450 992.07
M CRAIG RASMUSSEN CA 39 220 POWERLIFTING R SUB 0 0
M RAUL LOPEZ NV 57 220 POWERLIFTING RLM 55-59 165 97.5 242.5 505 1113.323
M RAUL LOPEZ NV 57 220 POWERLIFTING RM 55-59 165 97.5 242.5 505 1113.323
M BRANDON WARD NV 17 220 POWERLIFTING RT 16-17 142.5 102.5 205 450 992.07
M KEITH MITCHELL 40 242 POWERLIFTING OPEN 327.5 230 290 847.5 1868.3985
M EVRITT BRILL NV 20 242 POWERLIFTING R JR 0 0
M ANTHONY BRILL NV 47 242 POWERLIFTING R OPEN 205 155 227.5 587.5 1295.2025
M BRYAN ZIEGLER CA 30 242 POWERLIFTING RAW LAW/MIL 165 OUT OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
M ALEX ZUNIGA CA 17 242 POWERLIFTING RT 16-17 220 145 272.5 637.5 1405.4325
M RICH WILLIAMS 242 POWERLIFTING 0 0
M ERIC BARNES MD 31 275 POWERLIFTING LAW/MIL 230 185 230 645 1421.967
M ERIC BARNES MD 31 275 POWERLIFTING M 40-44 230 185 230 645 1421.967
M COLLIN BONNEAU CAN 62 275 POWERLIFTING M 60-64 220 227.5 215 662.5 1460.5475
M ERIC BARNES MD 31 275 POWERLIFTING OPEN 230 185 230 645 1421.967
M DAVID YANCEY CA 62 275 POWERLIFTING R LIFE 140 142.5 172.5 455 1003.093
M COLLIN BONNEAU CAN 62 275 POWERLIFTING RLM 60-64 190.5 170 215 575.5 1268.7473
M DAVID YANCEY CA 62 275 POWERLIFTING RLM 60-64 140 142.5 172.5 455 1003.093
M STEVEN BUSH CA 62 275 POWERLIFTING RM 60-64 125 160 210 495 1091.277
M DAVID YANCEY CA 62 275 POWERLIFTING RM 60-64 140 142.5 172.5 455 1003.093
M JOE RODGERS CA 46 309 POWERLIFTING R OPEN 242.5 182.5 242.5 667.5 1471.5705
M JOE RODGERS CA 46 309 POWERLIFTING RM 45-49 242.5 182.5 242.5 667.5 1471.5705

WORLD PUSHPULL
F HELENE TROPP CA 70 105 PUSHPULL RM 70-74 52.5 102.5 155 341.713
F MICHELLE WATTS CA 31 123 PUSHPULL R OPEN OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
F CAMILLE CHIVERS-FARL NV 41 123 PUSHPULL RLM 40-44 42.5 70 112.5 248.0175
F BRIDGETTE PERKINS 48 123 PUSHPULL RMIL/LAW 45-49 OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
F VICKIE BROWN AZ 49 132 PUSHPULL M 45-49 52.5 110 162.5 358.2475
F VICKIE BROWN AZ 49 132 PUSHPULL R LAW/MIL 45-49 52.5 110 162.5 358.2475
F DEBBIE SELBY CA 53 165 PUSHPULL RLM 50-54 42.5 115 157.5 347.2245
F SHAWN EDWARDS VA 45 165 PUSHPULL RM 45-49 OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
F SHAWN EDWARDS VA 45 165 PUSHPULL RMIL/LAW 45-49 OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
F DIANA LOPEZ MEX 181 PUSHPULL OPEN OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!



F AVIS HENDERSON VA 58 181 PUSHPULL RM 55-59 65 122.5 131 187.5 413.3625
F TISH HENDERSON VA 42 181 PUSHPULL RMIL/LAW 40-44 60 140 147.5 200 440.92
F LUCY HAWKINS VA 54 198 PUSHPULL RMIL/LAW 50-54 55 92.5 147.5 325.1785
F ALTREA SANTILLANES CA 39 221 PUSHPULL R SUB OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
M RAKIM "ROCK" WEDDINGTON CA 11 114 PUSHPULL RY 10-11 52.5 80 82 132.5 292.1095
M CAMERON PEHRSON AK 10 123 PUSHPULL RT 10-11 OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
M JIM SELBY CA 81 132 PUSHPULL RLM 80-84 50 95 145 319.667
M GORDON SANTEE CA 63 148 PUSHPULL M 60-64 110 113 205 213 315 694.449
M OSCAR LOPEZ MEX 148 PUSHPULL OPEN 140 160 300 661.38
M MICHAEL GOFF CA 51 148 PUSHPULL RM 50-54 OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
M BILL CROFT NC 47 165 PUSHPULL LIFE 140 145 272.5 412.5 909.3975
M BILL CROFT NC 47 165 PUSHPULL LIFE 140 145 272.5 412.5 909.3975
M BILL CROFT NC 47 165 PUSHPULL M 45-49 140 145 272.5 412.5 909.3975
M BILL CROFT NC 47 165 PUSHPULL OPEN 140 145 272.5 412.5 909.3975
M SHAW LEWIS CA 21 165 PUSHPULL R JR OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
M MATHEW REEP CA 35 165 PUSHPULL R MIL/LAW OPEN OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
M JIM MATHEWS CA 75 165 PUSHPULL RLM 75-79 80 180 260 573.196
M STEVEN BOSS AZ 19 165 PUSHPULL RT 18-19 OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
M ALFREDO HERNANDEZ MEX 181 PUSHPULL OPEN 170 175 237.5 407.5 898.3745
M STEVE FRITZ 47 181 PUSHPULL R OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
M BRIAN KIRALY CA 29 181 PUSHPULL R LAW/MIL 147.5 267.5 415 914.909
M BRIAN KIRALY CA 29 181 PUSHPULL RAW OPEN 147.5 267.5 415 914.909
M PHIL CANNIZZARO CA 40 181 PUSHPULL RM 40-44 177.5 235 412.5 909.3975
M THOMAS HENDRON NV 52 181 PUSHPULL RM 50-54 47.5 150 197.5 435.4085
M BRYAN WHITE VA 24 181 PUSHPULL RMIL/LAW 115 200 315 694.449
M MARK MATHEWS JR CA 19 181 PUSHPULL RT 18-19 182.5 210 213.5 392.5 865.3055
M TRAVIS MENTER AZ 18 181 PUSHPULL RT 18-19 115 157.5 272.5 600.7535
M ALFREDO HERNANDEZ MEX 181 PUSHPULL SUB 170 175 237.5 407.5 898.3745
M JAMES Mc ELROY VA 28 198 PUSHPULL R LAW/MIL OUT OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
M DEVRON LEWIS NV 38 198 PUSHPULL R LIFE 170 252.5 422.5 931.4435
M DEVRON LEWIS NV 38 198 PUSHPULL R SUB 170 252.5 422.5 931.4435
M IAN BELL TX 17 198 PUSHPULL T 16-17 OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
M CHARLEY JONES AZ 60 220 PUSHPULL M 60-64 137.5 165 170 302.5 666.8915
M TOM PEHRSON AK 37 220 PUSHPULL R MIL 120 200 320 705.472
M TOM PEHRSON AK 37 220 PUSHPULL R SUB 120 200 320 705.472
M RAUL LOPEZ NV 57 220 PUSHPULL RLM 55-59 OUT 242.5 #VALUE! #VALUE!
M JOE DIMARCO CA 79 220 PUSHPULL RLM 75-79 110 100 210 462.966
M JACK LANO CA 87 220 PUSHPULL RLM 85-89 40 100 140 308.644
M RAUL LOPEZ NV 57 220 PUSHPULL RM 55-59 OUT 242.5 #VALUE! #VALUE!
M JACK LANO CA 87 220 PUSHPULL RM 85-89 40 100 140 308.644
M MAURICE WILLIAMS VA 30 220 PUSHPULL RMIL/LAW 145 185.5 330.5 728.6203
M JAYSON MARKHAM VA 38 220 PUSHPULL RMIL/LAW SUB 110 175 285 628.311
M BRANDON WARD NV 17 220 PUSHPULL RT 16-17 102.5 205 307.5 677.9145
M JUILO PORRAS MX 23 242 PUSHPULL OPEN 110 OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
M BRANDON BLACKWOOD CA 41 242 PUSHPULL R LIFE 147.5 205 352.5 777.1215
M ED COLLINS CA 61 242 PUSHPULL RLM 60-64 142.5 170 312.5 688.9375
M FELIPE ZEPEDA CA 52 242 PUSHPULL RM 50-54 155 192.5 347.5 766.0985
M DAVE ROMAN CA 54 242 PUSHPULL RM 50-54 OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
M ED COLLINS CA 61 242 PUSHPULL RM 60-64 142.5 170 312.5 688.9375
M RICH WILLIAMS 242 PUSHPULL 0 0
M DAVID YANCEY CA 62 275 PUSHPULL RLM 60-64 142.5 172.5 315 694.449
M DAVID YANCEY CA 62 275 PUSHPULL RM 60-64 142.5 172.5 315 694.449
M GUY POWELL WI 40 308 PUSHPULL M 40-44 175 200 375 826.725
M GUY POWELL WI 40 308 PUSHPULL OPEN 175 200 375 826.725
M JACOB WARD CA 26 308 PUSHPULL R OPEN OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
M MICHAEL BULLOCK MD 46 309 PUSHPULL R OPEN OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
M MICHAEL BULLOCK MD 46 309 PUSHPULL RLM 45-49 OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!



M MICHAEL BULLOCK MD 46 309 PUSHPULL RM 45-49 OUT #VALUE! #VALUE!
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